)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 23, 2024, 01:38:03 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1269 (Rat #0548, Act #0507 of 1994) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-15-175 so as to establish an instructor's
license for dentists licensed in another state who teach dental medicine in South Carolina full-time; and by adding Section
40-15-177 so as to establish restricted volunteer dentist and dental hygienist licenses for providing these services on a
volunteer basis to persons without dental insurance or access to other financial assistance for dental care.

03/16/94
03/16/94
04/28/94
04/28/94
04/28/94
04/29/94
05/03/94
05/03/94
05/11/94
05/26/94
05/31/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/02/94
08/31/94
08/31/94
09/14/94
09/14/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-5

Read second time SJ-5

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5

Read third time and sent to House SJ-296

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-86
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 31, 1994 HJ-48

Amended HJ-37

Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-82

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-69

Ratified R 548

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/31/94

Act No. 507

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



