South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 01:38:03 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1269 (Rat #0548, Act #0507 of 1994) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 40-15-175 so as to establish an instructor's license for dentists licensed in another state who teach dental medicine in South Carolina full-time; and by adding Section 40-15-177 so as to establish restricted volunteer dentist and dental hygienist licenses for providing these services on a volunteer basis to persons without dental insurance or access to other financial assistance for dental care.

03/16/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/16/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8
04/28/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-5
04/28/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-5
04/28/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
04/29/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-296
05/03/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
05/03/94	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
05/11/94	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-86
05/26/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 31, 1994 HJ-48
05/31/94	House	Amended HJ-37
05/31/94	House	Read second time HJ-37
06/01/94	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-82
06/01/94	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-69
06/02/94		Ratified R 548
08/31/94		Signed By Governor
08/31/94		Effective date 08/31/94
09/14/94		Act No. 507
09/14/94		Copies available